
Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls Jr High - September 26 2020

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Lexington 00:13:39.47 23

2 Ontario 00:14:52.16 87

3 Shelby 00:14:56.59 95

4 Green 00:14:56.06 103

5 Mount Gilead 00:16:01.46 149

6 Northmor 00:16:19.47 165

7 Madison 00:16:49.44 182

8 Ashland 00:17:10.16 188

9 Sailorway 00:17:06.89 193

10 Marion Grant 00:20:53.44 266

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Clear Fork 00:18:25.01 4

Utica 00:14:25.28 3

Pleasant 00:16:31.67 2

Mansfield 00:16:22.76 2

Lucas 00:25:26.19 1
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls Jr High - September 26 2020

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lexington 00:13:39.47 19 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 635 Hannah Griffin 00:13:18.93 2

2 3 650 Malaina Wolfe 00:13:30.84 3

3 4 638 Natalie Hunter 00:13:37.22 4

4 5 644 Katya Prykhodko 00:13:41.18 5

5 12 632 Emma Caldwell 00:14:09.17 9

6 13 647 Brailey Slone 00:14:13.60 (10)

7 17 631 Zoe Borowicz 00:14:27.90 (14)

2 Ontario 00:14:52.16 11 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 678 Lacy Defranciso 00:13:59.55 7

2 23 680 Mackenzie Goodlin 00:14:51.91 17

3 25 684 Leila Stevens 00:15:03.69 19

4 26 685 Grace Them 00:15:04.82 20

5 30 683 Claire Shaw 00:15:20.82 24

6 33 675 Baylee Black 00:15:26.26 (27)

7 43 682 Lily Secrist 00:16:19.72 (34)

3 Shelby 00:14:56.59 5 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 699 Emma Montgomery 00:13:44.84 6

2 10 700 Charlie Niese 00:14:01.09 8

3 14 702 Courtney Stiving 00:14:14.57 11

4 36 701 Julia Sickmiller 00:15:30.30 30

5 55 703 Lauren Vogt 00:17:12.13 40

4 Green 00:14:56.06 8 103

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 621 Kaitlyn Carr 00:12:50.08 1

2 24 629 Maggie Wenger 00:14:58.01 18

3 31 626 Hailey Thut 00:15:21.92 25

4 34 623 Jenna Necko 00:15:28.03 28

5 39 627 Lillian Vance 00:16:02.25 31

6 48 625 Carli Smith 00:16:53.71 (36)

7 58 624 Alayna Perdicas 00:17:24.63 (42)

5 Mount Gilead 00:16:01.46 6 149

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 668 Kimberly Staley 00:14:22.79 13

2 28 662 Ava Baker 00:15:13.43 22

3 35 667 Danielle Pohlkotte 00:15:29.65 29

4 52 664 Natalie Jagger 00:17:05.77 38

5 68 665 Kate Kelty 00:17:55.65 47

6 84 663 Addie Bartlett 00:20:47.90 (57)

6 Northmor 00:16:19.47 6 165

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 674 Kate Lehman 00:14:29.15 15

2 32 672 Shelby Cooper 00:15:25.76 26

3 41 669 Sarah Abrams 00:16:13.36 33

4 59 673 Ella Creswell 00:17:28.20 43

5 69 670 Harley Barler 00:18:00.91 48
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls Jr High - September 26 2020

6 71 671 Lyla Bishop 00:18:31.21 (50)

7 Madison 00:16:49.44 8 182

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 657 Emma Reynolds 00:15:14.21 23

2 40 654 Piper Donahue 00:16:08.46 32

3 49 659 Mary Stupka 00:16:57.34 37

4 53 652 Allyson Auflick 00:17:07.86 39

5 72 655 Alyssa Gray 00:18:39.31 51

6 87 653 Madison Crank 00:22:15.17 (59)

7 88 658 Emma Stankovish 00:22:17.75 (60)

8 Ashland 00:17:10.16 6 188

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 602 Sidney Bracken 00:14:40.19 16

2 27 610 Meggie Swartzentruber 00:15:12.17 21

3 64 609 Zoe Mullet 00:17:40.50 45

4 75 606 Isabella Lewis 00:18:48.73 52

5 79 605 Kelsey Kaeser 00:19:29.20 54

6 82 607 Madelynn Little 00:20:14.19 (56)

9 Sailorway 00:17:06.89 7 193

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 695 Bella Rowell 00:14:21.66 12

2 44 694 Lauren Pazder 00:16:22.72 35

3 60 693 Ava Lyczkowski 00:17:28.69 44

4 70 692 Alexa Lyczkoski 00:18:18.92 49

5 76 690 Reece Holland 00:19:02.48 53

6 85 689 Mahaley Brown 00:21:27.22 (58)

7 90 691 Eva Lengyel 00:23:39.49 (62)

10 Marion Grant 00:20:53.44 5 266

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 56 619 Raina Smith 00:17:13.62 41

2 67 620 Ashlynn Summers 00:17:54.63 46

3 80 617 Annabell Johnson 00:19:31.72 55

4 89 616 Holly Barnes 00:23:33.04 61

5 93 618 Shannon Malone 00:26:14.22 63
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls Jr High - September 26 2020

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 621 Kaitlyn Carr 7th 00:12:50.08 Green

2 2 635 Hannah Griffin 8th 00:13:18.93 Lexington

3 3 650 Malaina Wolfe 8th 00:13:30.84 Lexington

4 4 638 Natalie Hunter 8th 00:13:37.22 Lexington

5 5 644 Katya Prykhodko 7th 00:13:41.18 Lexington

6 0 706 Camryn Baker 7th 00:13:43.22 Utica

7 6 699 Emma Montgomery 8th 00:13:44.84 Shelby

8 7 678 Lacy Defranciso 7th 00:13:59.55 Ontario

9 0 687 Casey Kimball 8th 00:14:00.24 Pleasant

10 8 700 Charlie Niese 8th 00:14:01.09 Shelby

11 0 612 Melodie Blubaugh 8th 00:14:06.81 Clear Fork

12 9 632 Emma Caldwell 8th 00:14:09.17 Lexington

13 (10) 647 Brailey Slone 7th 00:14:13.60 Lexington

14 11 702 Courtney Stiving 8th 00:14:14.57 Shelby

15 12 695 Bella Rowell 7th 00:14:21.66 Sailorway

16 13 668 Kimberly Staley 8th 00:14:22.79 Mount Gilead

17 (14) 631 Zoe Borowicz 7th 00:14:27.90 Lexington

18 15 674 Kate Lehman 7th 00:14:29.15 Northmor

19 16 602 Sidney Bracken 7th 00:14:40.19 Ashland

20 0 709 Sarah Epps 8th 00:14:41.82 Utica

21 0 641 Abigail Moeglin 8th 00:14:42.35 Lexington

22 0 707 Stella Bowman 7th 00:14:50.79 Utica

23 17 680 Mackenzie Goodlin 7th 00:14:51.91 Ontario

24 18 629 Maggie Wenger 7th 00:14:58.01 Green

25 19 684 Leila Stevens 8th 00:15:03.69 Ontario

26 20 685 Grace Them 7th 00:15:04.82 Ontario

27 21 610 Meggie Swartzentruber 8th 00:15:12.17 Ashland

28 22 662 Ava Baker 8th 00:15:13.43 Mount Gilead

29 23 657 Emma Reynolds 7th 00:15:14.21 Madison

30 24 683 Claire Shaw 8th 00:15:20.82 Ontario

31 25 626 Hailey Thut 8th 00:15:21.92 Green

32 26 672 Shelby Cooper 7th 00:15:25.76 Northmor

33 (27) 675 Baylee Black 8th 00:15:26.26 Ontario

34 28 623 Jenna Necko 8th 00:15:28.03 Green

35 29 667 Danielle Pohlkotte 7th 00:15:29.65 Mount Gilead

36 30 701 Julia Sickmiller 8th 00:15:30.30 Shelby

37 0 630 Amelia Bender 7th 00:15:44.89 Lexington

38 0 660 Tilia Ames 7th 00:16:00.35 Mansfield

39 31 627 Lillian Vance 8th 00:16:02.25 Green

40 32 654 Piper Donahue 7th 00:16:08.46 Madison

41 33 669 Sarah Abrams 7th 00:16:13.36 Northmor

42 0 646 Campbell Schurig 7th 00:16:17.01 Lexington

43 (34) 682 Lily Secrist 7th 00:16:19.72 Ontario

44 35 694 Lauren Pazder 7th 00:16:22.72 Sailorway

45 0 649 Addison Vanderbilt 8th 00:16:34.37 Lexington

46 0 661 Aspen Payne 8th 00:16:45.17 Mansfield

47 0 640 Rayma Miller 7th 00:16:53.39 Lexington

48 (36) 625 Carli Smith 7th 00:16:53.71 Green

49 37 659 Mary Stupka 7th 00:16:57.34 Madison

50 0 643 Iris Prifti 7th 00:16:59.11 Lexington

51 0 636 Dakota Gunnoe 7th 00:17:04.56 Lexington
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls Jr High - September 26 2020

52 38 664 Natalie Jagger 8th 00:17:05.77 Mount Gilead

53 39 652 Allyson Auflick 7th 00:17:07.86 Madison

54 0 634 Jackie Foster 7th 00:17:11.71 Lexington

55 40 703 Lauren Vogt 7th 00:17:12.13 Shelby

56 41 619 Raina Smith 8th 00:17:13.62 Marion Grant

57 0 679 Lita Frost 8th 00:17:16.76 Ontario

58 (42) 624 Alayna Perdicas 8th 00:17:24.63 Green

59 43 673 Ella Creswell 8th 00:17:28.20 Northmor

60 44 693 Ava Lyczkowski 8th 00:17:28.69 Sailorway

61 0 645 Lauren Risser 7th 00:17:28.85 Lexington

62 0 611 April Berry 8th 00:17:36.58 Clear Fork

63 0 648 Lily Thomas 7th 00:17:36.88 Lexington

64 45 609 Zoe Mullet 8th 00:17:40.50 Ashland

65 0 622 Sara Hileman 7th 00:17:50.58 Green

66 0 676 Zanna Bolen 7th 00:17:51.97 Ontario

67 46 620 Ashlynn Summers 7th 00:17:54.63 Marion Grant

68 47 665 Kate Kelty 8th 00:17:55.65 Mount Gilead

69 48 670 Harley Barler 8th 00:18:00.91 Northmor

70 49 692 Alexa Lyczkoski 8th 00:18:18.92 Sailorway

71 (50) 671 Lyla Bishop 7th 00:18:31.21 Northmor

72 51 655 Alyssa Gray 8th 00:18:39.31 Madison

73 0 637 Jillian Holmes 8th 00:18:42.12 Lexington

74 0 677 Katie Bolin 8th 00:18:47.75 Ontario

75 52 606 Isabella Lewis 8th 00:18:48.73 Ashland

76 53 690 Reece Holland 7th 00:19:02.48 Sailorway

77 0 688 Hailey Robinson 8th 00:19:03.09 Pleasant

78 0 639 Hallie Jungeberg 7th 00:19:20.90 Lexington

79 54 605 Kelsey Kaeser 7th 00:19:29.20 Ashland

80 55 617 Annabell Johnson 8th 00:19:31.72 Marion Grant

81 0 615 Selena Ross 7th 00:20:11.70 Clear Fork

82 (56) 607 Madelynn Little 7th 00:20:14.19 Ashland

83 0 686 Adi Viers 8th 00:20:22.37 Ontario

84 (57) 663 Addie Bartlett 8th 00:20:47.90 Mount Gilead

85 (58) 689 Mahaley Brown 7th 00:21:27.22 Sailorway

86 0 613 Helen Molohan 7th 00:21:44.96 Clear Fork

87 (59) 653 Madison Crank 8th 00:22:15.17 Madison

88 (60) 658 Emma Stankovish 7th 00:22:17.75 Madison

89 61 616 Holly Barnes 7th 00:23:33.04 Marion Grant

90 (62) 691 Eva Lengyel 7th 00:23:39.49 Sailorway

91 0 656 Isbella Liviskie 7th 00:24:24.81 Madison

92 0 651 Jordan Tedrow 7th 00:25:26.19 Lucas

93 63 618 Shannon Malone 8th 00:26:14.22 Marion Grant
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